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U-19 Championship
2016/17 25th round, Match #170

Friday, 21.05.2017, 14:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 18°C. Spectators: 200

«Skala» Stryi

0 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Zhyliak Nazarii (C)
44 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
2 Vekliak Bohdan
18 Annich Yaroslav
4
69 Nekrasov Yehor
8 Melnyk Sviatoslav
10 Kuziv Roman
11 Fomin Mykyta
99 Korolevych Ihor
33 Kondrakov Daniil

Substitutes
55 Hudymenko Pavlo
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
7 Kozak Oleh
9 Yemaiev Yevhen
88 Volkov Eduard
77 Lysenko Kyrylo
14 Yakob Robert

Coach
Lutkov Oleh

1 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
19 Shtepin Danylo
20 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
9 Hura Ivan
5 Bykov Oleksii
4 Stetskov Tymur
22 Titarenko Vladyslav
21 Pastukhov Pavlo (C)
7 Svynoboi Eduard
8 Bozhenar Danyil
11 Hranchar Vadym

Substitutes
13 Tarasiuk Ivan
3 Serdiuk Rodion
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
17 Zeinalov Oleksandr
15 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
18 Yatsiuchenko Oleksandr

Coach
Kostyria Ihor

Referee:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Starosta Ivan
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 25th round, Match #170
Friday, 21.05.2017, 14:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 18°C. Spectators: 200

«Skala» Stryi 0 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
44 Tabachynskyi Pavlo 27'

30' 9 Hura Ivan

36' 9 Hura Ivan
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad

2 Vekliak Bohdan 36'

99 Korolevych Ihor
7 Kozak Oleh 50'

56' 11 Hranchar Vadym

11 Fomin Mykyta
9 Yemaiev Yevhen 59'

10 Kuziv Roman
88 Volkov Eduard 66'

2 Vekliak Bohdan 75'

4 
77 Lysenko Kyrylo 76'

79' 8 Bozhenar Danyil
17 Zeinalov Oleksandr

85' 17 Zeinalov Oleksandr

87' 7 Svynoboi Eduard
3 Serdiuk Rodion

90+2' 21 Pastukhov Pavlo
15 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

90+2' 11 Hranchar Vadym
18 Yatsiuchenko Oleksandr

8 Melnyk Sviatoslav 90+4'

90+4' 17 Zeinalov Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


